Part
No.
AC21 H W D Depth
inc switch
IS4P20 20A 125 100 85 120
IS4P32 32A 125 100 85 120
IS4P40 40A 175 115 100 135
IS4P63 63A 175 115 100 135
Sealed to IP65 rating
Only opens in off position
Flame retardant
Dual 20mm and 25mm gland knockout holes
Additional earth and neutral connections
4 Pole 20A to 63A (Ex-stock)
4 Pole 80A to 100A (Available on request)
EN60947 compliant
CE marked
Display model - IS4P20
Enclosed
Isolators
Distributor Details:
STAG Flyer:Layout 1  05/05/2010  12:22  Page 1
Enclosed
Isolators
Part
No.
AC21 H W D Depth
inc switch
IS4P20 20A 125 100 85 120
IS4P32 32A 125 100 85 120
IS4P40 40A 175 115 100 135
IS4P63 63A 175 115 100 135
IS4P80* 80A 240 160 120 165
IS4P100* 100A 240 160 120 165
Wiring Diagram
* Available on request
STAG Flyer:Layout 1  05/05/2010  12:22  Page 2